Treatments & Prices

Anti-wrinkle
X2 areas

x3 /4 areas
Bruxism

Lip Flip
Gummy Smile

Nefertiti Neck Lift
Hyperhidrosis

Dermal Filler

PRP

BB Glow
Microneedling
Cryopen
Sclerotherapy

B12 Injections

s

A DV A
S TH

from

from

from

from

from

from

A E

£145

£165
£145

£125
£125

£165
£175

£75

£75

£65

£65

£45

£99

£25

N C E
ETI

D
C S

PDO Threads & Cogs

x10 Mono

Face Lift
Brow Lift

PLLA

Ecolla
Aesplla
Sculptra

Skin Booster
llluma PN
Amieyes

Seventy Hyal 2000
Profilo

Derma 0.2

Contact Detalils
07948 886 746 (},) lip_and_co

tg_beauty@outlook.com

ﬁ lipsandco

from

£65

£500
£275

£245
£265
£450

£95
£95

£95
£195
£45



