

Treatments & Prices

Anti-wrinkle			PDO Threads & Cogs	
x2 areas		£145	x10 Mono	£65
x3 / 4 areas		£165	Face Lift	£500
Bruxism		£145	Brow Lift	£275
Lip Flip		£125	PLLA	
Gummy Smile		£125	Ecolla	£245
Nefertiti Neck Lift		£165	Aesplla	£265
Hyperhidrosis		£175	Sculptra	£450
Dermal Filler	from	£75	Skin Booster	
PRP	from	£75	Illuma PN	£95 £95
BB Glow	from	£65	Amieyes Seventy Hyal 2000	£95
Microneedling	from	£65	Profilo Derma 0.2 from	£195 £45
Cryopen	from	£45	Dema 0.2	243
Sclerotherapy	from	£99		
B12 Injections		£25		

Contact Details





tg_beauty@outlook.com lipsandco

